
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-785 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:4/22/2021 Water Utilities Department

On agenda: Final action:6/23/2021

Title: Authorize a construction services contract for the installation of water and wastewater main
improvements at 18 locations (list attached to the Agenda Information Sheet) Estrada Concrete
Company, LLC, lowest responsible bidder of six - Not to exceed $9,001,454.00 - Financing:
Wastewater (Clean Water) - TWDB 2019 Fund ($3,004,836.00), Water (Drinking Water) - TWDB 2019
Fund ($2,807,969.00), Equity Revitalization Capital Fund ($1,408,963.42), Wastewater Capital
Improvement E Fund ($821,873.00), Street and Alley Improvement Fund ($449,074.00), and ECO (I)
Fund (2017 General Obligation Bond Funds) ($508,738.58)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 1, 11, 12, 13, 14, 2, 4, 6, 8

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. List, 2. Maps, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

